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Short Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

JH BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 73.0   0.00010.00  10.00   70.00  1   5 JOHNSON, BRAYLON  (J) 344  80.80 150.80
 71.0   0.000 9.00   9.00   42.00  2   3 YOUNGER, KOLE  (J) 707  60.60 102.60
 62.0   0.000 8.00   8.00   28.00  3   1 SCHMELZLE, TYSON  (J) 67  40.40  68.40
 61.0   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   2 COOPER, TY  (J) 7  20.20  20.20

JH BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  14.97810.00  10.00    0.00  1   2 SCHULTZ, LANEY  80.80  80.80
  0.0  15.120 9.00   9.00    0.00  2  14 HATCH, MAIAH  60.60  60.60
  0.0  15.196 8.00   8.00    0.00  3  15 PETERSON, HALLIE  40.40  40.40
  0.0  15.366 7.00   7.00  248.00  4   9 KENWORTHY, ALEXIS  (J)  20.20 268.20
  0.0  15.722 6.00   6.00    0.00  5   6 STARK, DALLEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.738 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   4 ALLRED, KADIENCE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.755 4.00   4.00  186.00  7   1 BULLIVANT, BRISTOL  (J)   0.00 186.00
  0.0  16.262 3.00   3.00  124.00  8  13 JOHNSON, PAYTON  (J)   0.00 124.00
  0.0  16.752 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   5 BIGLER, BELLA JANE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.958 1.00   1.00    0.00 10  10 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  19.979 0.00   0.00   62.00 11   7 NELLESEN, PRESLEE  (J)   0.00  62.00

JH BOYS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.98010.00  10.00    0.00  1  15 HANKS, JHET 567  80.80  80.80
  0.0   3.300 9.00   9.00    0.00  2  11 DAYBELL, DUTTON 562  60.60  60.60
  0.0   3.340 8.00   8.00   96.00  3  14 JOHNSON, DEVIN  (J) 585  40.40 136.40
  0.0   3.370 7.00   7.00   72.00  4   8 SMITH, QUINCY  (J) 770  20.20  92.20
  0.0   3.430 6.00   6.00   48.00  5   2 WELLE, COLBY  (J) 712   0.00  48.00
  0.0   3.790 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   4 BUTTARS, HAYDEN 769   0.00   0.00
  0.0   3.970 4.00   4.00   24.00  7  10 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 586   0.00  24.00
  0.0   5.760 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   3 HADLEY, JACE 597   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.900 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   9 SUMNER, EASTIN 566   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.420 1.00   1.00    0.00 10  12 SMITH, HADLY  (J) 720   0.00   0.00

JH BOYS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   9.72010.00  10.00   80.00  1  12 AUSTIN, ACE  (J) 115  80.80 160.80
  0.0   9.730 9.00   9.00   48.00  2  14 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 3  60.60 108.60
  0.0  10.780 8.00   8.00   32.00  3  10 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 16  40.40  72.40
  0.0  10.960 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   6 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 16  20.20  20.20
  0.0  11.030 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  13 WELLE, COLBY  (J) DJ 150   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.320 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   9 EVANS, TRAVIS 2   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.000 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   8 SILVA, BRYCE 2   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.190 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   2 HADLEY, JACE 3   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.460 2.00   2.00    0.00  9  15 STARK, RIDGE DJ 150   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.750 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   4 GONZALES, CALEB  (J) 115   0.00   0.00

JH BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 79.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  1   8 RICH, KAMZ 05  80.80  80.80
 74.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  165.00  2   7 MITCHELL, KODA  (J) 8-9  60.60 225.60
 66.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  135.00  3  13 CUCH, ACEDYN  (J) 47  40.40 175.40
 55.0   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   1 TIMOTHY, KWADE 200  20.20  20.20
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JH CHUTE DOGGINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.67010.00  10.00    0.00  1  11 JONES, HANK 628  80.80  80.80
  0.0   3.190 9.00   9.00   80.00  2   9 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 615  60.60 140.60
  0.0   3.910 8.00   8.00   48.00  3   3 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 626  40.40  88.40
  0.0   6.290 7.00   7.00    0.00  4  13 SILVA, BRYCE 619  20.20  20.20
  0.0   8.270 6.00   6.00   32.00  5   1 MUNNS, RAWZEN  (J) 644   0.00  32.00
  0.0   9.100 5.00   5.00    0.00  6  10 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 625   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.910 4.00   4.00    0.00  7  12 MARSHALL, ALEX 616   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.130 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   4 HERON, COLTON  (J) 611   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.950 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   7 LEVORSEN, WYATT 623   0.00   0.00
  0.0  17.310 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   5 HANKS, JHET 611   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   3.68010.00  10.00  155.99  1  13 DORAN, PRESLEY  (J) 592  80.80 236.79
  0.0   4.280 9.00   9.00    0.00  2  12 WATERBURY, SHELBY 735  60.60  60.60
  0.0   4.650 8.00   8.00  119.99  3  11 RESCH, HALEY  (J) 582  40.40 160.39
  0.0   5.090 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   6 OLSEN, HADLIE 625  20.20  20.20
  0.0  13.370 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  14 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE 563   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.470 5.00   5.00   83.99  6   9 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J) 552   0.00  83.99

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   9.63010.00  10.00  152.00  1   8 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J) DJ 157  80.80 232.80
  0.0  11.130 9.00   9.00  114.00  2  12 THIEL, RICKI  (J) 63  60.60 174.60
  0.0  11.540 8.00   8.00   76.00  3   4 BULLIVANT, BRISTOL  (J) 61  40.40 116.40
  0.0  11.900 7.00   7.00   38.00  4   9 WOOLSTENHULME, EMREE 61  20.20  58.20
  0.0  12.040 6.00   6.00    0.00  5  15 BARROW, REIGHLEY 63   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.330 5.00   5.00    0.00  6  11 HODSON, KENNA  (J) 66   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.200 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   1 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE DJ 157   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.820 3.00   3.00    0.00  8  14 ODOM, ADDY  (J) 73   0.00   0.00
  0.0  14.800 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   6 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE 63   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.480 0.50   0.50    0.00 10  13 BETSWORTH, OLIVIA  (J) 63   0.00   0.00
  0.0  15.480 0.50   0.50    0.00 11   5 HIPWELL, TAYCEE 61   0.00   0.00

JH POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  21.21810.00  10.00    0.00  1  13 HIPWELL, TAYCEE  80.80  80.80
  0.0  21.509 9.00   9.00  184.00  2  11 KENWORTHY, ALEXIS  (J)  60.60 244.60
  0.0  21.525 8.00   8.00  138.00  3  15 BLEIL, BRYLEE  (J)  40.40 178.40
  0.0  21.560 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   6 THOMPSON, ELLIE  20.20  20.20
  0.0  21.873 6.00   6.00   92.00  5  12 GAGNE, ABIGAIL  (J)   0.00  92.00
  0.0  21.979 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   3 SILVA, CHARLOTTE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.347 4.00   4.00   46.00  7   9 HOFFMAN, OAKLEE  (J)   0.00  46.00
  0.0  22.474 3.00   3.00    0.00  8   8 STOKES, PIPER   0.00   0.00
  0.0  23.219 2.00   2.00    0.00  9   4 STEVENS, MAKIYAH  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  26.227 1.00   1.00    0.00 10   7 RESCH, HALEY  (J)   0.00   0.00

JH TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.86010.00  10.00   96.00  1  11 JONES, HANK   (1) (J) 751  80.80 176.80
  0.0   8.86010.00  10.00   96.00  2  11 SMITH, QUINCY   (2) (J)  80.80 176.80
  0.0   9.320 9.00   9.00   72.00  3  12 SWEAT, MCKADE   (1) (J) 696  60.60 132.60
  0.0   9.320 9.00   9.00   72.00  4  12 DAYBELL, DUTTON   (2) (J)  60.60 132.60
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  0.0  12.900 8.00   8.00   48.00  5   9 WOODLAND, HAZIE   (1) (J) 693  40.40  88.40
  0.0  12.900 8.00   8.00   48.00  6   9 MOYLE, HANNAH   (2) (J)  40.40  88.40
  0.0  15.310 7.00   7.00   24.00  7   2 MCKEE, OAKLEE   (1) (J) 652  20.20  44.20
  0.0  15.310 7.00   7.00   24.00  8   2 AUSTIN, ACE   (2) (J)  20.20  44.20
  0.0  20.860 6.00   6.00    0.00  9   1 SMITH, KENZIE   (1) (J) 681   0.00   0.00
  0.0  20.860 6.00   6.00    0.00 10   1 METCALF, HUNTER   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  26.560 5.00   5.00    0.00 11   7 OLSEN, HADLIE   (1) (J) 680   0.00   0.00
  0.0  26.560 5.00   5.00    0.00 12   7 GOURDIN, KYSON   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  31.650 4.00   4.00    0.00 13   6 LOWE, BODIE   (1) 756   0.00   0.00
  0.0  31.650 4.00   4.00    0.00 14   6 ELLIS, CORBIN   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  33.910 3.00   3.00    0.00 15   8 PYNE, JAYCEE   (1) 692   0.00   0.00
  0.0  33.910 3.00   3.00    0.00 16   8 PYNE, BROOKS   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  35.790 2.00   2.00    0.00 17   4 FOX, JOHNNY   (1) 753   0.00   0.00
  0.0  35.790 2.00   2.00    0.00 18   4 THORNTON, GREYSON   (2)   0.00   0.00

JH TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  11.93010.00  10.00   60.00  1   8 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 197 101.00 161.00
  0.0  12.250 9.00   9.00   40.00  2   5 MARTIN, RIDGE  (J) 163  60.60 100.60
  0.0  13.750 8.00   8.00    0.00  3   7 AUSTIN, ACE  (J) 188  40.40  40.40
  0.0  20.930 7.00   7.00    0.00  4   6 GOURDIN, KYSON 170   0.00   0.00
  0.0  21.690 6.00   6.00    0.00  5   1 EVANS, TRAVIS 176   0.00   0.00
  0.0  25.550 5.00   5.00    0.00  6   3 ROGERS, ROWDY 154   0.00   0.00
  0.0  28.280 4.00   4.00    0.00  7   4 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 198   0.00   0.00


